Individual Race Results -

PlaceName
1 Phipps, Cricket
2 Weaver, Kate
3 Pflaum, Caroline
4 Cropper, Isabella
5 Frantz, Noelle
6 Blanco, Lara
7 O'Connor, Audrey
8 Withem, Ava
9 Sanchez, Rachel
10 Abarca, Camila
11 Farrell, Emily
12 Torres, Danica
13 Ingram, Samantha
14 Cimbura, Mila
15 Dangio, Livia
16 Hipszer, Claire
17 Vaca, Genoveva
18 Jones, Aubrey
19 Miner, Vea
20 Budd, Hannah
21 Rea, Olivia
22 Wyrick, Sahara
23 Curran, Adelyn
24 Cornelio, Yaretzi
25 Cruz, Eva
26 Mcgaraghan, Paige
27 McGarvey, Madison
28 Bonfanti, Nadia
29 Chavez, Ava
30 Shamaly, Megan
31 Pflaum, Louisa
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32 Rebolledo-Ynost, Marley 12

33 Smith, Mia

34 Sushinsky, Liana
35 Fletcher, Aubrey
36 Nino, Riley

37 Gonzalez, Brianna
38 Welk, Aniston

9
12
12
12
12
9

39 Rosales Vazquez, Viviana9

40 Hawkins, Brynlee
41 Alaimo, Mia

42 Mountain, Madilyn
43 Hager, Madison
44 Smart, Matilda

45 Almodovar, Alexa
46 Maravilla, Laura

11
12
11
12
12
10
11

47 Hernandez, Natasha (Ray11
48 Casalins-DeBosk, Cassanl1

49 Chambers, Nicole
50 Vigil, Sophie

51 Veres, Anya

52 Murillo, Angelica
53 Decker, Sophia
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Race 46

Team

North Eugene
Helix
Menlo-Atherton
Pinnacle
Buchanan
University Irvine
Basha

Perry

Santa Ana

Aliso Niguel
Valencia (Valencia)
Perry

Carson

Rock Canyon
Rancho Bernardo
University Irvine
Sanger

Aliso Niguel
Carson

Carson
Buchanan
Sanger
Stockdale

Alisal

Patrick Henry
Menlo-Atherton
Patriot

Aliso Niguel
Stockdale

Mira Costa
Menlo-Atherton
California (Whittier)
Menlo-Atherton
Valencia (Valencia)
Aliso Niguel
Buchanan

Santa Ana
Buchanan
Sanger

Aliso Niguel
Rock Canyon
Perry

Carson
Menlo-Atherton
Mira Costa
Menlo-Atherton
Sanger

Patrick Henry
Valencia (Valencia)
ThunderRidge
Pinnacle

Alisal

Rock Canyon

2025 Woodbridge Classic

Meet results can be found on the internet at https://woodbridgexcclassic.com/results/raceResults

8:18pm Div. Blue Varsity A Women (3Mi)

Time

17:07.7
17:25.9
17:28.7
17:29.8
17:31.4
17:31.6
17:34.7
17:43.4
17:53.7
17:55.7
18:00.0
18:03.3
18:05.5
18:06.0
18:07.0
18:07.7
18:12.2
18:12.6
18:14.4
18:14.5
18:20.3
18:20.5
18:21.2
18:24.5
18:27.0
18:28.8
18:29.0
18:30.8
18:35.0
18:37.8
18:37.9
18:40.5
18:42.0
18:44.4
18:44.6
18:46.0
18:46.8
18:47.5
18:50.7
18:52.5
18:54.9
18:55.5
18:57.2
18:57.4
18:58.0
18:59.0
19:02.4
19:03.2
19:05.4
19:06.2
19:06.9
19:10.9
19:13.7

Place Name

54 Du, Jessica

55 Dugan, Aurora
56 Noorali, Raaya
57 Neeley, Annika
58 Chacon, Audrey
59 Conley, Grace

60 Thompson, Lyric
61 Youde, Sydney
62 Lorenz, Emily

63 Fears, Penelope
64 Withers, Merity
65 O'Brien, McKelle
66 Gomez, Alina

67 Johnson, Jordana
68 Davis Bond, Skylar
69 Shane, Anna

70 Reyes Mccarthy, Ariana

71 Colman, Charlotte
72 Theilen, Zoe

73 Lopez, Hannah
74 Maguire, Savannah
75 Ochoa, Maxine
76 Nguyen, Taryn

77 Rios, Alondra

78 Owen, Lily Kate
79 Hughes, Maddie
80 Clancy, Caroline
81 Casalins-DeBosk, Eva
82 Lorenz, Tillie

83 Theiss, Zuri

84 McClelland, Liv
85 Saraniero, Sofia
86 Schneider, Isabel
87 Grantham, Sienna
88 Joseph, Norina
89 Weinzetl, Brooke
90 Zudiker, Naomi
91 Owen, Brinkley
92 Camargo, Betty
93 Louney, Molly

94 Hancock, Alyssa
95 Lois, Lillian

96 Murray, Sena

97 Boblitt, Maycie
98 Sanchez, Mia

99 Hilford, Rielynn
100 Convento, Melody
101 Fenelon, Micaella
102 Vasquez, Sophia
103 Alaniz, Samara
104 Kojima, Briana
105 Pugliese, Abigail
106 Molina, Aubree

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)
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Team

Canyon Crest Academy

Rock Canyon
Buchanan
ThunderRidge

Canyon Crest Academy

University Irvine
Rock Canyon
ThunderRidge
Rancho Bernardo
ThunderRidge
Rancho Bernardo
Buchanan

Santa Ana
Stockdale

Rock Canyon
Carson

Valencia (Valencia)
Valencia (Valencia)
Carson

Camarillo

Rancho Bernardo
Liberty - Winchester

Time

19:17.9
19:17.9
19:18.1
19:18.2
19:19.4
19:20.7
19:20.9
19:21.7
19:22.0
19:22.5
19:23.3
19:25.0
19:26.9
19:26.9
19:27.5
19:27.5
19:28.1
19:29.6
19:29.7
19:34.2
19:37.7
19:37.9

Orange County School 0:19:38.0

Alisal
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Patrick Henry
Rock Canyon
Harrison
Harrison
ThunderRidge
Camarillo

Canyon Crest Academy

Diamond Bar
Pinnacle
Helix
Harrison
Alisal
McClatchy
Basha
Camarillo

Canyon Crest Academy

Perry
Menlo-Atherton
Carson

Diamond Bar
Valencia (Valencia)
Camarillo
Camarillo
McClatchy

Sanger

Clovis

19:38.3
19:39.0
19:39.5
19:43.0
19:43.7
19:43.7
19:44.4
19:45.4
19:47.4
19:49.7
19:50.8
19:52.2
19:53.2
19:53.5
19:56.1
19:56.2
19:56.4
19:56.7
19:56.9
19:57.5
19:59.7
19:59.7
20:01.7
20:02.5
20:03.0
20:07.9
20:09.9
20:10.2
20:10.5
20:11.0



Individual Race Results -

PlaceName

107 Prust, Sienna

108 Arellano, Kaylee
109 Moncayo, Mia
110 Medina, Aubrey
111 Song, Julia

112 Pitt, Tatum

113 Thomas, Tania
114 Knotts, Skylar

115 Everton, Olive
116 Needham, Abigail
117 Munoz, Gabriela
118 Desbois, Riley
119 Galiano, Victoria
120 Stough, Pressley
121 Salvatore, Kennedy
122 Kenwood, Reagan
123 Maddaus, Julia
124 Richardson, Violet
125 Niu, Mia

126 Raasch, Hannah
127 Ghosn, Andrea
128 Cabrales, Ava

129 Toraya, Iliana

130 Huang, Mia

131 Rogers, Kendall
132 Castro, Erika

133 Rhodes, Emerson
134 Santacruz, Cynthia
135 Chammas, Charlize
136 Pewsey, Mercedes
137 Baccei, Sophia
138 Ramos, Margarita
139 Cinciripino, Rina
140 Alvarez, Azul

141 Smith, Layla

142 Gonzalez, Katherine
143 Gingembre, Lalie

144 Corral-Rzepka, Sabrina

145 Lin, Rachel

146 Ishimatsu, Claire
147 Carrillo, Grace
148 Krzywicki, Zoe
149 Cortez, Adelaida
150 Valadez, Mariah
151 Hurley, Liannah
152 Conway, Claire
153 Vu, Trang

154 Tran, Ellora

155 Ishimatsu, Lauren
156 Godoy, Suzette
157 Cropper, Sophia
158 Gonzalez, Mara
159 Cahue, Marissa
160 Czako, Klaudia
161 O'Connor, Keira
162 Cooke, Raquel
163 Nelson, Emmasha
164 Cremers, Gweneth
165 Berdugo, Gali
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Race 46

Team
ThunderRidge
Liberty - Winchester
California (Whittier)
California (Whittier)
Homestead

Pinnacle

Liberty - Winchester
ThunderRidge
University Irvine
Perry

Sanger

Rancho Bernardo
Camarillo

Carlsbad

Liberty - Winchester
Helix

Hamilton (CA)
Helix

Diamond Bar
Pinnacle

Diamond Bar
Diamond Bar

Basha

McClatchy
Stockdale

Alisal

Perry

California (Whittier)
Rancho Bernardo
Camarillo

Rancho Bernardo
Alisal

McClatchy

Harrison

Carlsbad

California (Whittier)
Homestead

Aliso Niguel
University Irvine
Homestead
Stockdale

Helix

Alisal

Liberty - Winchester
Carlsbad

McClatchy

Canyon Crest Academy
Diamond Bar
Homestead

Patriot

Pinnacle

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Hamilton (CA)
Pinnacle

Diamond Bar
Liberty - Winchester
McClatchy
Homestead

8:18pm Div. Blue Varsity A Women (3Mi)

Time

20:11.1
20:14.2
20:14.7
20:14.7
20:15.2
20:15.6
20:17.4
20:20.2
20:20.2
20:22.7
20:24.2
20:24.9
20:26.3
20:26.9
20:27.5
20:28.1
20:28.3
20:30.0
20:30.2
20:32.7
20:33.5
20:36.5
20:36.7
20:38.9
20:40.0
20:40.5
20:41.9
20:44.6
20:45.2
20:45.6
20:46.4
20:47.5
20:50.0
20:50.4
20:51.0
20:51.5
20:55.1
20:55.1
20:56.5
20:56.7
20:57.7
20:58.0
20:58.6
20:59.2
21:00.2
21:02.6
21:16.7
21:16.8
21:17.6
21:19.9
21:25.5
21:26.6
21:28.4
21:29.2
21:29.6
21:35.4
21:37.9
21:40.9
21:43.5

Place Name

166 Chi, Naomi

167 Wagner, Sorcha
168 Kato, Stella

169 Evans, Lilly

170 Nason, Vita

171 Bardsley, Grace
172 Gutierrez, Isabella

Yr
11
11
10
9
1
12
9

173 Walker Cirone, Cheyennel0

174 Jimenez Dang, Maitu
175 Jimenez, Maya
176 McCullough, Lyla
177 Clary, Samantha
178 Leon, Sofia

179 Gervich, Max

180 Walseth, Milana
181 Gibson, Bella

182 Li, Rayna

183 Ruiz, Maria

184 Mora, Melyssa
185 Gonzalez, Victoria

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

10
10
9

12
12
10
11
9

10
12
12
10

Team

Homestead
Stockdale

Helix

Carlsbad

Hamilton (CA)
McClatchy

Sanger

Helix

Carlsbad

Helix

Stockdale

Liberty - Winchester
California (Whittier)
Hamilton (CA)
Basha

California (Whittier)
Homestead

Basha

Hamilton (CA)
Hamilton (CA)



